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B.1

B.2

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

2.1

2.2

23

24

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

4.1

4.2

4.3

5.1

52

53

6.1

6.2

Religion in Life Requirements Checklist

*This chart can be filled in on your computer or in print.

Title
Do Your Best

Creeds

Honesty and Fairness

Fairness to Groups of People
The Golden Rule

Fairness to Yourself

Friendly Actions

Getting to Know Others in Your
Congregation

Ideas About Helping

Doing Service

Caring in the Congregation

Manners

Consideration for People Who Are

Different from You
Welcoming Babies

Four Types of Strength
Courage and You

Meditation and Prayer
Responsibility and You
Making Amends

Deciding How to Say the Girl
Scout Promise

Showing Respect

Respect and our Ethical Codes

Completed Date

Advisor Signature



Religion in Life Requirements Checklist

6.3 Self Respect

7.1 Authorities in Everyday Life
7.2 Authority in Your Congregation
8.1 Personal Resources

8.2 Natural Resources

8.3 Volunteer Resources

8.4 Financial Resources

9.1 Where to Improve

9.2 Clean-Up

9.3 The Political Process

10.1 Sisters Across the World
10.2 UU Girl Scouts

10.3 Women in the UU Ministry
10.4 UU Sisterhood

W.1 Share Your Experience

has completed all Religion in Life for Younger Girls requirements and has

earned the Religion in Life recognition. The emblem can be purchased from the UUA Bookstore.

CONGRATULATIONS!1]



http://www.uuabookstore.org/productdetails.cfm?PC=755
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